DATA ISIN
28/06/2023 1T0005421828
28/06/2023 1T0005373136
28/06/2023 1T0005387292
28/06/2023 170005329724
28/06/2023 1T0005351579

SEGNO QUANTITA'

A

A
A
A
A

2.000,00
2.000,00
6.000,00
6.000,00
2.000,00

PREZZO EUR

85,95569
90,17274
89,08845
94,66762
95,30437

STATO
Eseg
Eseg
Eseg
Eseg
Eseg

ORA
15:49:47
15:46:33
15:30:50
09:43:44
09:41:20






